CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL PRINCIPAL BENCH, NEW DELHI

ORDER SHEET

No. Of Adjournment : 1

COURT NO. : 2 25/06/2020 O.A./834/2020

ITEM NO:4

ROHIT DABAS -V/S-GOVT. OF NCTD

FOR APPLICANTS(S) Adv. : Sh. Anuj Aggarwal

FOR RESPONDENTS(S) Adv.: Ms. Esha Mazumdar

Notes of The Registry	Order of The Tribunal
	Heard Sh. Anuj Aggarwal, learned counsel for the applicant.
	Issue notice. Ms. Esha Mazumdar, learned standing counsel appears and accepts notice for the respondents. She seeks and is allowed four weeks for reply. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.
	List the matter on 17.08.2020.
	(R. N. SINGH) (A K BISHNOI) MEMBER (J) MEMBER (A)
	ns